ISO compliant master valve
PV5S-0 Series
 Cylinder bore size: ‌�max. ø100 (PV5S-6-0)
max. ø160 (PV5S-8-0)
JIS symbol
Item Description
Valve and operation Pilot operated soft spool valve
Working fluid Compressed air

Sub-plate
Model No.
How to order
ISO size 1 sub-plate specifications and how to order
ISO size 2 sub-plate specifications and how to order
A02CB1
A03CB2
Code Type P/A/B port R1/R2 port Weight (kg)
Piping connection method
A02 Side
piping
Rc1/4
Rc 3/8 0.27
A03 Rc3/8
Code Type P/A/B port R1/R2 port Weight (kg)
Piping connection method
A03
Side
piping
Rc3/8
Rc1/2 0.49
A04 Rc1/2
A06 Rc3/4 Rc3/4 1.40
Piping connection
method
A
Piping connection
method
A
A
A
PV5S-0 Series
How to order
06
These master valves (PV5S-0 series) are not
available for shipment with manifold.
When using with a manifold, separately
purchase the GMF series.
Refer to pages 1484 to 1495 for details on the
GMF series.
ML
Model No.
Code Description PV5S-6 PV5S-8
Solenoid position
FG-S 2-position single
FG-D 2-position double
FHG-D 3-position all ports closed
FJG-D 3-position ABR connection
FIG-D 3-position PAB connection
Option
M With direct manual override
ML With direct manual override,
with pilot air indicator
Sub-plate
Blank Without sub-plate
A02 Side piping Rc1/4 (Rc3/8 for R port only)
A03 Side piping Rc3/8 (with PV5S-8, Rc1/2 for R port only)
A04 Side piping (Rc1/2)
A06 Side piping (Rc3/4)
A
B